Loving County & District Clerk

100 Bell Street < P.O. Box 194

Mozelle Carr Mentone, TX 79754
District & County Clerk Tel: 432.309.9500 «+ Fax: 432.789.2194

2021 Loving County Commissioners Court Meeting Dates

Monday, January 11"
Monday, February 8"
Monday, March 8"
Monday, April 12t
Monday, May 10%
Monday, June 14
Monday, July 121
Monday, August 9™
Monday, August 23"
Monday, September 13
Monday, September 271
Tuesday, October 12
Monday, November 8™
Monday, December 13th

Loving County Records Website: lovingtx.countygovernmentrecords.com



